- 1 -
Nuvoton Technology Corp.                                                        Release Date: Jun. 2013
N3291xUxDN
Data Sheet
ARM926EJ-S Based Media Processor with
Video Decode Accelerator
N3291xUxDN Data Sheet

Nuvoton Technology Corp.                                                        Release Date: Jun. 2013
6. ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. PACKAGE TYPE DESCRIPTION
N32916U1DN LQFP-128, MCP Cost-effective package with 32Mbx16 DDR2 inside,
without OVG accelerator.
N32916U2DN LQFP-128, MCP Cost-effective package with 32Mbx16 DDR2 inside and
OVG accelerator.
N32915U3DN LQFP-128, MCP Cost-effective package with 16Mbx16 DDR2 inside,
without OVG accelerator.
N32915U4DN LQFP-128, MCP Cost-effective package with 16Mbx16 DDR2 inside and
OVG accelerator.
6.1 Part Number Definition
6.2 Difference between N3291xU1(3)DN and N3291xU2(4)DN
 N3291xU1DN/N3291xU3DN N3291xU2DN/N3291xU4DN